I, and/or a person or persons related to me, have the following interest in a business entity that 
would be affected by the work or decision on the Project (Check all that apply): 

X 

Ownership of ten percent (10%) or more of the voting shares of the business 
entity. 
Ownership of Twenty Five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($25,000) or 
more of the fair market value of the business entity. 

Funds received from the business entity exceed ten percent (10%) of my 
income for the previous year. 

Real property is involved, and I have an equitable or legal ownership with 
a fair market value of at least Twenty Five Thousand and 00/100 Dollars 
($25,000). 
A relative of mine has a substantial interest in the business entity or 
property that would be affected by my business decision of the public body 
which I am a member. 

Other: 

None of the Above. 

Upon filing this affidavit with the City of Frisco , Texas, I further affirm that no relative of mine, in